## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

			<del></del>	MHAIRLE CHONI	AE	AIHA CLIATH		
,	P.C. 13957		LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963  PLANNING REGISTER			REGISTER REFERENCE		
wegg						ER	K.2095	
	I. LOCATION		Newtown Upper, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.					
	2. PROPOSAL			Bungalow				
	3. TYPE & D OF APPLI	DATE CATION	TYPE P.	Date Received 24.8.176	1.	Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received  1.	
	4. SUBMITTE	D BY	Name Addres	e Mr. D. B. Allen,			. Clondalkin	
	5. APPLICAN	T	ř	Name Mr. D. B. Allen, Address 7, St. Anthony's Ave., Clondalkin.				
	6. DECISION		O.C.M Date	I. No. P/3245/76 1/18/76	ĥ		h October, 1976 rmission Refused	
	7. GRANT		O.C.M. No.		Notified Effect			
, j	8. APPEAL		Notified 27/10/76 Type 1st Party			ebruary, 1977 ter Granted		
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)		Date of application			Decision Effect	Permission	
10. COMPENSATION		Ref. in	Compensation Register	<u></u>				
11. ENFORCEMENT		Ref. in I	Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE								
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						<del></del>		
14.								
15.								
16.						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Prepared by			T T	Copy issued by			74	
	Grid Ref.	O.S. \$1	-	Co. Accts. Receipt No		************		
	}							

## 

<	COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH					
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963  PLANNING REGISTER  REGISTER REFERENCE  K. 2095					
1. LOCATION	Newtown Upper, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin.					
2. PROPOSAL	Bungalow					
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1					
A. SUBMITTED BY  Name  Mr. D. B. Allen,  7, St. Anthony's Ave., Clond						
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. D. B. Allen, Address 7, St. Anthony's Ave., Clondalkin.					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3245/76 Notified 4th October, 1976  Date 1/10/76 Effect Permission Refused					
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.  Date  Notified  Effect					
8. APPEAL	Notified 27/10/76  Type 1st Party  Decision 25th February, 1977  Effect Minister Granted Permission					
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision  application Effect					
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
11, ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE						
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT						
14.						
15.						
16.						
Prepared by	The state of the s					
	O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No					
1	§					

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: OUTLINE PERMISSION: PERMISSION: APPROVALX: LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.

	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & L					
		Register Reference No: K. 2095				
Fo: O. E.	.allen,	Planning Control Not13957				
7 5te	Anthony & Avenue	Application received . 24/8/1976.				
	alkin, Co. Dublin.	= * .3 <b>*</b> 2 **				
	:	医医性性原因性 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克里氏 医克克克氏 医皮肤 医原本中毒 医皮肤 医二甲基				
APPLICANT	ce of its functions under the above mention	ned Act the Dublin County Council, being				
In pursurant	ce of its functions under the above mention 3 Authority for the County Health District decide	to refuse:				
datedL	et October, 1975.  PERMISSION:	XXXXXXXXX				
_	Newtown Upper, Rethcom	Des processes successes successes and the success successes and the success of the processes and the successes and the s				
er arm an	TERIONE SCIBA	表表示原则是实现的特殊,为此是有关是是是是是一种的特殊的,我们也是是一种的是是是是是是是一种的。 "我们				
for the foll	owing reasons.					
l.	The site is located in an area zoned further development of agriculture. The development proposed on this prowould be in conflict with this object accordance with the proper planning area and would be seriously injuriously.	minent end exposed sits ctive, would not be in and development of the is to the smenities of the				
2.	public piped sewerage services are the proposal.					
3.	The proposed development would be premature by reason of the eaid existing deficiency in the provision of sewerage facilities and the period within which such deficiency may reasonably be expected to be made good.					
4.	No evidence has been furnished of in the area.	the applicant's need to reside				
NOTE: one mo within	An appeal against the decision may be menth from the date of receipt by the application twenty-one days of the date of the decision of the appeal and ground	Date: 4th October 1976  ade to the Minister by the applicant with ant of this notification or by any other person. The appeal shall be in writing and shalls of the appeal and should be addressed rement of Local Government, Custom House and has not been withdrawn the Minister of for permission as if it had been made to he				

Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him

in the first instance.